6/20/24R6?j‘ﬁ364 No 1 JoSAA

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn

ology Kharagpur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Aerospace Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 2716 4385
Technology Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur
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Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural and Food
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural and Food
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural and Food
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural and Food
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NIGEAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only 4427
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 502

Female-only 2141
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 557

Female-only 388
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5515
Female-only 15238
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1509
Female-only 3247
(including
Supernumerary)

5359

1091

2606

692

388

9906

17194

1675

3390
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Agricultural and Food
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Applied Geology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only 264P
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 10069
Female-only 18795
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1736
Female-only 3671
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4042
Female-only 8781
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2264
Female-only 4560
(including
Supernumerary)

264P

12024

20374

1913

3671

4982

9020

2982

4575
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS
JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only 4976
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6513
Gender-Neutral 2992
Female-only 4054
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1094
Female-only 1473P
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 434

Female-only 2604
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only 196
(including
Supernumerary)

4976

7613

4087

4054

1755

1473P

795

2630

196
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Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

TarhnAalamn

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

166

620

123

256

5505

13771

1017

2349

243

780

135

256

7428

15082

1371

2349
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Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Choamiral Fnainaarina (1

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

S:I—oSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

NRC_

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Camala_Anh/

806

1731

3905

8646

247P

675

1858

1757

N2ANQ

1002

1731

4590

10984

269P

841

1879

2232

22229
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Indian Institute of
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEAf

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1742

Female-only 3837
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 4035

Female-only 8481
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1740

Female-only 3276
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1400

Female-only 576P
(including

16307

18094

1893

3837

4929

8578

2814

3276

1413

576P
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NIGEAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2031

5280

1232

1170

405

960

226

1172

2850

5726

1521

1474

536

1158

414

1579

22
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-  Female-only

NIBGEAA  (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

396

3176

599

117

366

67

183

5055
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-

NIGEAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5105

1369

3690

526

1444

1300

3647

112

268

6118

1909

3724

804

1444

1880

4871

133

313

10/21



Indian Institute of
6/20/24, Pl 0gy
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

RarhalAar nf TarhnAalAamN

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

367

1204

225

551

516

1815

21

104P

535

1260

252

618

1446

3372

72

104P
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Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Electrical
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

[ W SO ISR ok SR SR [

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBSan

NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

977

157

664

110

372

1672

51

378

1135

196

448
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Exploration Geophysics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OBEAA
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

===

R A

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3183

7981

2503

4168

1209

457P

2915

7214

155

4584

8229

2804

4168

1375

457pP

4099

10726

155
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Indian Institute of
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur
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Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Systems
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2378

567

1200

2022

5048

167

370

1663

836

2552

840

1200

2473

6569

167

420

1663

1145
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur
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Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only 1540
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 4523

Female-only 12127
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 772

Female-only 2407
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2322
Female-only 5944
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1710
Female-only 3147
(including
Supernumerary)

1540

5964

12738

1184

2407

3141

6497

1965

3665
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

EWS
JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

117

742

420

943

229

1149

160

415

215

742

685

1566

4p

509

1405

262

415

16/21



Indian Institute of

6/20/24 Pefblogy

Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4 A

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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